AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRA	СТ	CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF	l				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR(	DJECT NO	. (If applicable)				
M0006	01/06/2015	NRR-	NRR-15-0065							
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	NRCH	Q				
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATTN HUGO ALCANTARA 301-287-0844 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001		ACQ MAI	US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	f, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.							
S W R I 6220 CULEBRA RD SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  * 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HO-11-C-03-0047							
		N	NRCT 016  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)							
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE		7/19/2013							
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f			MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS							
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF writue of this amendment you desire to change an offinerence to the solicitation and this amendment, and the separation of the solicitation and the semandment and th	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE er already submitted , such is received prior to the op	HOUR AND DATE SPI change may be made ening hour and date sp	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegrand pecified.	YOUR OFF	ER If by makes					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D0)		Net Ind 34-252A	crease:	\$20,00	00.00					
, <del></del>			ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBE	D IN ITEM	14.				
	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED I IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	TO REFLECT THE AD TO THE AUTHORITY	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE  MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang ' OF FAR 43.103(b).							
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification										
X   FAR Clause 52.232-22	- Limitation	of Funds								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this									
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modifical \$20,000.00, thereby increasi Accordingly, Section A.2 CON (AUG 2011) paragraph (c) of (c) The amount currently obl \$220,200.00, of which the su	tion is to pr ng the obliga SIDERATION AN this task ord igated by the	ovide incre ted amount D OBLIGATIO er is revis Government	mental funding in the from \$200,200.00 to \$N-COST-PLUS FIXED FEE ed as follows:	amoun 220,20 (AUG	0. 2011) act i	s				
and of which \$15,810.00 repr	esents the fi	xed fee.								
Task Order Ceiling: \$270,604 Period of Performance: 07/23 Continued	/2013 - 04/22		eretrifore channed remains unchanned annotation	d in full force	and effect					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	to document referenced in		A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)							
		SH	ARLENE M. MCCUBBIN							
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DA	TE SIGNED 11	11 1		160	C. DATE SIGNED				
		145	the the significant	سسرراتی	0	1/06/2015				
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			1		D FORM	20 /PEV 10 83\				

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA 
 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE
 OF

 NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047/NRCT016/M0006
 2
 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SWRI

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (F)
	LIST OF CHANGES: Reason for Modification: Funding Only Action Obligated Amount for this Modification: \$20,000.00 New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: \$220,200.00				
					4.4
	·				